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
or play; a half bath; and the pre-
viously mentioned greenhouse
and study.

A wonderful deck made
of IPE Brazilian hardwood is

TUDOR continues

Linda S. Anderson, the owner of
organizational firm Getting Clear, doesn’t
know the artist in this true story. But she’s
coached many adults who are equally
perplexed when facing a major multi-step
project.

Poor executive function is an issue for
many who’ve suffered brain injuries or
post-traumatic stress disorder. It’s also
nearly a universal problem among people
with attention deficit disorder (ADD or
ADHD).

Asan ADD coach, Anderson has worked
with a number of adults with impaired
executive function who are facing the
challenge of planning and executing a home
sale. The “to do list” is long for homeown-
ers who want (or need) to sell.

Thank

A CABLE-READY ROOM! Utilities includ- | LLLaNRAILE 6750
lots for sale YL | “ed. Call 919-422-8043.
STORE FORLEASE
VIRGINIALAKEFRONTGETAWAY | ON BUSLINE - CLEAN, furnished, kitchen | 4000 SQ FT CONVENIENCE STORE PPN

Premier waterfront with huge shoreline
and easy walk to water. Stunning lake and
mountain views! New covered dock built
and ready! SACRIFICE $59,900 Call

540.808.1465,

WRIGHTSVILLE BCH. OCEAN LOT
Fayetteville St. 50x100 lot $1,500,000.
Broker 910-256-4312

homes for rent
Johnston Co. 6325

BEAUTIFUL LAKE FRONT, South
Garner/Mcgee - Water/sewer & lawn care
for seniors, $700. 919-889-5952

homes for rent
Other Co. 6325

FREE 1ST months rent & Wi-Fi Hot Spoft,
key card access gated mobile home comm,
Rocky Mt, 2-4 BRs, $450-$895, no pets, no
Sect 8, criminal bkgd checks req, proof
of income (min $2000) Raymond Bulluck,
252-908-4502, 8-5

LOST AND FOUND PETS HAS MOVED
Please check for Lost & Found pets
under class 5100 Lost & Found Pets.

privilege. $125/week & up. Call 919-801-7771.

miscellaneous for rent 6451

WAREHOUSE SPACE: 2035 Sq. ft. IDEAL
FOR STUDIO/OFFICE/STORAGE with 2
large rooms, and 2 rollup doors. $2000/mo
North East Raleigh, located off Capital
blvd. Available now. Call 919-876-8118.

resort property for sale
Mountain 6540

NEAR TRYON NC, Equestrian Center 7.84
acres of pasture, creek frontage, partially
fenced $59,900; also mtn view acreage w/
paved access starting@$24,900. 828-286-1666

manufactured homes
for rent

6943

3BR, 2BA, No pets, dep + ref's req'd.
$725/mo. 919-266-3712 or 919-601-6119.

DOUBLEWIDE 4BR, 2.5BA, No pets, dep
+ ref’s. $1050. 919-266-3318 or 919-601-6119

farms & acreage 6546

209 ACRES IN GRANVILLE COUNTY, NC
A Ponderosa Sanctuary with open land,
woodland and pond provide a relaxing re-
treat & exc investment, 35 mi north of Dur-
ham, only $1,430/acre / $298,870 434-665-4049

CHATHAM COUNTY --- 48 acres, Goldston,
good high ground, great rec property,
600ft Road Frontage. Call 919-414-3982.

FOR LEASE. FOR INFO CALL 919-777-
46420R 919-770-7835

SELLING A HANDGUN? Whether you
are an individual or a business, you are
required by law fo obtain a valid pistol
permit from the purchaser. Any ques-
tions regarding your responsibility
should be directed to your local Sheriff
Dept. The News & Observer will nof
knowingly accept ads from private and/
or commercial entities who do not com-
ply with handgun laws.
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Bankrate.com Raleigh News & Observer

A MORTGAGE GUIDE Check rates daily at http://newsobserver.interest.com

Phone / Website

30yr APR

Institution 30 yr Fixed Product Rate  Points Fees % Down APR NMLS #/ License #

Rate: 3.500 | 15 yr fixed 2.750 0.000 $1400 20% 2.872

lina
%Mm‘gage' 3.577% Pons:0000 |30 yr FHA  3.250 0.000 $100 35% 3.255 866-742-4323

Fees: $1570 (30 yr VAmtg 3.250 0.000 $100 0% 3.255 www.arolinahomemortgage.com

NMLS# 39862
LIC# 151563
Carolina Home 30yr Fixed

Mortgage APR % Down: 20%

for helping you find
the perfect house

Market Consulting ~ 30yr Fixed Fees: $0 15 yrfixed 2.500 0.875 $750 20% 2.690 www.macmtg.com/quote . h - h - h b h d '
Mortgage, Inc. APR 9% Down: 20% | 30 yrjumbo ~ 4.500 0.375 $649 20% 4.545 I n t e rlg t nelg O OO =
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